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Eastern Partnership-Council of Europe Facility Project on
“Good Governance and Fight against Corruption”

Extension phase 2014
Activity 2.3
Country Specialised Training “Liability of Legal Persons for Corruption Offences”
17-18 September 2014, Thilisi, Georgia

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

| Name/ Function Contact info
Mr. Thomas Melzer thomas.melzer@telta.de
Expert, Council of Europe
Mr. Tilman Hoppe tilmanhoppe@web.de

Expert, Council of Europe

Working Group

Mr. Lavrenti Maghlakelidze
Prosecutor
Prosecutor’s Office of Georgia

Imaghlakelidze@pog.gov.ge

Mr. Irakli Bregvadze
Senior Prosecutor
Investigation Unit, Prosecutor’s Office of Georgia

ibregvadze@pog.gov.ge
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Mr. Irakli Kbilashvili
Senior Prosecutor
Investigation Unit, Prosecutor’s Office of Georgia

ikbilashvili@pog.gov.ge

Mr. Zaza Sukhishvili

Prosecutor

Prosecutorial Supervision Division, Investigation Unit
Prosecutor’s Office of Georgia

zsukhishvili@pog.gov.ge

Mr. Malkhaz Kapanadze
Prosecutor
Prosecutorial Supervision Unit, Prosecutor’s Office of Georgia

jlomsadze@pog.gov.ge

Ms. Natia Songhulashvili
Prosecutor
Division on Prosecutorial Supervision, Prosecutor’s Office of Georgia

nsongulashvili@pog.gov.ge

Mr. Dimitri Amirkhanashvili
Head of Investigation Unit,
Ministry of Internal Affairs of Georgia

577797945

10.

Mr. Kakhaber Gargulia

Inspector

Inspection and verification of the financial irregularities
Disciplinary proceedings, inspections and financial crimes Division
Ministry of Internal Affairs of Georgia

577525263

11.

Mr. Gela Abesadze

Head of Division

Anticorruption Agency

Ministry of Internal Affairs of Georgia

577551702

12.

Mr. Avtandil Kharaidze
Head of Division
Anticorruption Agency

577050000
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Ministry of Internal Affairs of Georgia

13.

Mr. Dimitry Kapanadze
Head of Division
Ministry of Internal Affairs of Georgia

577446664

14.

Ms. Elene Alaverdishvili

Investigator,

Division on the cases of special importance

Investigation Service of the Ministry of Finance of Georgia

595 044909

15.

Mr. Tornike Tsotsolashvili
Investigator
Investigation Service of the Ministry of Finance of Georgia

577-05-08-66

16.

Ms. Nino Darbaidze
Investigator
Investigation Service of the Ministry of Finance of Georgia

595-04-49-48

17.

Mr. Bachana Zarandia
Investigator
Investigation Service of the Ministry of Finance of Georgia

595-04-49-40

18.

Mr. Enver Diasamidze
Investigator
Investigation Service of the Ministry of Finance of Georgia

595-04-49-19

19.

Ms. Lana Morgoshia
Advisor

Analytical Department
Ministry of Justice of Georgia

Imorgoshia@justice.gov.ge

20.

Ms. Irma Gabriadze
Head of Division

igabriadze@justice.gov.ge



mailto:lmorgoshia@justice.gov.ge
mailto:igabriadze@justice.gov.ge

Funded
by thay Eucgpiamn Lindoen

[ LOPLAN UsC

CONSEIL D UDUROHY

Analytical and Research Department
Ministry of Justice of Georgia

21. | Mr. Lasha Gogidze lasha@transparency.ge
Senior Analyst and Project Coordinator
T1 Georgia

22. | Ms. Sophio Chareli sofochareli@gyla.ge
Lawyer
Georgian Young Lawyers' Association

23. | Ms. Nino Merabishvili mailto:n.merebashvili@idfi.ge
Lawyer
IDFI

Interpreters
24. | Ms. Lali Douglas-Hamilton Idh@group.ge
25. | Ms. Kira Chokhuri kirachokhuri@gmail.com
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